TUITION FEES - FALL 2025 AND WINTER 2026

SHORT GRADUATE PROGRAMS (DOCTORAL LEVEL)

Tuition fees

Quebec rate
Canadian rate
International rate

Institutional Fees

Student association

Insurance student association

HEC Montréal fundraising campaign/donation

Copyrights

Supervision and promotion

Sustainable Development Project Fund

General fees

Technology fees

Revue Gestion

Student services

(Subtotal)

Total

Quebec rate

Canadian rate

International rate

These amounts do not include health insurance fees for International rate (mandatory)
and student association health and dental insurance fees (optional)
Theses fees are subject to change without notice.

$302,67
$944,70
$1 860,48

$36,03
$0,85
$3,00
$5,31
$26,04
$0,51
$52,17
$71,58
$2,00
$55,98
$253,47

$556,14
$1 198,17
$2 113,95

$605,34
$1 889,40
$3 720,96

$72,06
$1,70
$6,00
$10,62
$52,08
$1,02
$104,34
$143,16
$4,00
$111,96
$506,94

$1112,28
$2 396,34
$4 227,90

HEC MONTREAL

$908,01
$2 834,10
$5 581,44

$108,09
$2,55
$9,00
$15,93
$78,12
$1,53
$156,51
$214,74
$4,00
$167,94
$758,41

$1 666,42
$3 592,51
$6 339,85

2025-12-23


https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/rates/index.html
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/institutional-fees/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/international_student/regular/preparing_departure/health_insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html

TUITION FEES - SUMMER 2026

SHORT GRADUATE PROGRAMS (DOCTORAL LEVEL)

Tuition fees

Quebec rate
Canadian rate
International rate

Institutional Fees

Student association

Insurance student association

HEC Montréal fundraising campaign/donation

Copyrights

Supervision and promotion

Sustainable Development Project Fund

General fees

Technology fees

Revue Gestion

Student services

(Subtotal)

Total

Quebec rate

Canadian rate

International rate

These amounts do not include health insurance fees for International rate (mandatory)
and student association health and dental insurance fees (optional)
Theses fees are subject to change without notice.

$302,67
$944,70
$1 860,48

$36,03
$0,55
$3,00
$5,31
$26,04
$0,51
$52,17
$71,58
$0,00
$55,98
$251,17

$553,84
$1 195,87
$2 111,65

$605,34
$1 889,40
$3 720,96

$72,06
$1,40
$6,00
$10,62
$52,08
$1,02
$104,34
$143,16
$2,00
$111,96
$504,64

$1 109,98
$2 394,04
$4 225,60

HEC MONTREAL

$908,01
$2 834,10
$5 581,44

$108,09
$2,25
$9,00
$15,93
$78,12
$1,53
$156,51
$214,74
$4,00
$167,94
$758,11

$1 666,12
$3 592,21
$6 339,55

2025-12-23


https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/rates/index.html
https://www.hec.ca/en/students/tuition-fees/institutional-fees/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/international_student/regular/preparing_departure/health_insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
http://www.hec.ca/en/students/campus-life/health-insurance/index.html
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