TUITION FEES - FALL 2025 AND WINTER 2026

HEC MONTRĒAL

SHORT GRADUATE PROGRAMS (DOCTORAL LEVEL)

	3	6	9
Tuition fees			
Quebec rate	\$302,67	\$605,34	\$908,01
Canadian rate	\$944,70	\$1 889,40	\$2 834,10
International rate	\$1 860,48	\$3 720,96	\$5 581,44
Institutional Fees			
Student association	\$36,03	\$72,06	\$108,09
Insurance student association	\$0,85	\$1,70	\$2,55
HEC Montréal fundraising campaign/donation	\$3,00	\$6,00	\$9,00
Copyrights	\$5,31	\$10,62	\$15,93
Supervision and promotion	\$26,04	\$52,08	\$78,12
Sustainable Development Project Fund	\$0,51	\$1,02	\$1,53
General fees	\$52,17	\$104,34	\$156,51
Technology fees	\$71,58	\$143,16	\$214,74
Revue Gestion	\$2,00	\$4,00	\$4,00
Student services	\$55,98	\$111,96	\$167,94
(Subtotal)	\$253,47	\$506,94	\$758,41
Total			
Quebec rate	\$556,14	\$1 112,28	\$1 666,42
Canadian rate	\$1 198,17	\$2 396,34	\$3 592,51
International rate	\$2 113,95	\$4 227,90	\$6 339,85

These amounts do not include health insurance fees for International rate (mandatory) and <u>student association health and dental insurance fees</u> (optional)

Theses fees are subject to change without notice.

TUITION FEES - SUMMER 2026

HEC MONTRĒAL

SHORT GRADUATE PROGRAMS (DOCTORAL LEVEL)

	3	6	9
Tuition fees		•	
Quebec rate	\$302,67	\$605,34	\$908,01
Canadian rate	\$944,70	\$1 889,40	\$2 834,10
International rate	\$1 860,48	\$3 720,96	\$5 581,44
Institutional Fees			
Student association	\$36,03	\$72,06	\$108,09
Insurance student association	\$0,55	\$1,40	\$2,25
HEC Montréal fundraising campaign/donation	\$3,00	\$6,00	\$9,00
Copyrights	\$5,31	\$10,62	\$15,93
Supervision and promotion	\$26,04	\$52,08	\$78,12
Sustainable Development Project Fund	\$0,51	\$1,02	\$1,53
General fees	\$52,17	\$104,34	\$156,51
Technology fees	\$71,58	\$143,16	\$214,74
Revue Gestion	\$0,00	\$2,00	\$4,00
Student services	\$55,98	\$111,96	\$167,94
(Subtotal)	\$251,17	\$504,64	\$758,11
Total			
Quebec rate	\$553,84	\$1 109,98	\$1 666,12
Canadian rate	\$1 195,87	\$2 394,04	\$3 592,21
International rate	\$2 111,65	\$4 225,60	\$6 339,55

These amounts do not include health insurance fees for International rate (mandatory) and student association health and dental insurance fees (optional)

Theses fees are subject to change without notice.